University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

4th Merit List on (23 Nov, 2021)
For Pharm-D(Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Pharm-D
(Morning) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the
Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 74710 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 25-11-2021 (Thursday).

4. Next merit will be displayed on 26-11-2021 (if required).

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship
Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the
below link;

+ For General Information/ Eligibility
Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

- For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration
Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#|Name _______________[Father's Name | Form # |DOB_____| Aggregate%

MEHR MUHAMMAD

1 AREEFA SAIF SAIFULLAH 17721 1/12/2004 97.5783
2 MINAHIL FARZAND ALI 6435 3/24/2003 97.5673
3 KOSHALA AZIZ SHABBIR HUSSAIN 17161 8/24/2003 97.5673
4 IRMA NOOR KHALID SHAKEEL 20346 9/18/2002 97.5655
5 MINAHEL FATIMA MUHAMMAD KHALID 5189 12/24/2002 97.5619
6 ARWA WARIS WARIS ALI 16678 8/20/2003 97.5619
7 KHADIJA MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED 5452 11/24/2002 97.5602
8 AYESHA MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ 21280 9/10/2003 97.5382
9 ZEESHAN AZEEM UL GHANI 6563 7/10/2001 97.5364
10 SAIF UR REHMAN ABDUL REHMAN 19497 5/23/2001 97.5347
11 HIRA MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED 19536 2/1/2003  97.5347



12
13

14
15
16

17
18

19

20
21
22
23

24

25
26
27
28
29

30

31

32
33
34
35

NOOR-UL-FATIMA
ARHAM WASEEM

AFIFA
ARMEEN MUSTAFA
ZAINAB TAHIR

MUHAMMAD MOUAZ RAFIQ

INZA AZHAR
MALAIKA ZAHID

ATIF RASOOL

AMNA HIRA
MUHAMMAD TALHA
SEHRISH BASHARAT

MOMINA GULL

NAIMA ABDUL HAMEED

AYESHA MUNIB
AQSA NAZ
ALEENA

IFRA JAVAID

MAHNOOR NAVEED

PAKEEZA IFTIKHAR

MUHAMMAD HASSAN YOUSAF

SHAHID IRFAN
ATIF ALI
MEHREEN FIDA

NOOR AHMAD
WASEEM AFZAL

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
SHARIF

KHALID MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD TAHIR
AMIN

RAFIQ AHMAD
AZHAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ZAHID
ATTA

GHULAM RASOOL
IDREES MEHMOOD
MASHKOOR ALAM
BASHARAT ALI

SABIR HUSSAIN
QURESHI

ABDUL HAMEED
MUNIB AHMAD
ABDUL RAZZAQ
MUHAMMAD AMJAD
JAVAID IQBAL

MUHAMMAD NAVEED
AKRAM

IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
KHAWER

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

ZAWAR HUSSAIN KHAN

MUHAMMAD MAST
FIDA HUSSIAN

20517
13617

21982
15354
21414

14718
21996

21394

10964
28913
12926
33938

28057

24105
10293
35115
24578
26699

17473

8049

11347
28630
2003

35031

11/3/2003
1/14/2004

3/10/2002
8/21/2003
10/29/2004

10/20/2000
7/30/2002

1/10/2004

11/15/2002
12/24/2002
8/14/2003

10/10/2003

2/24/2002

10/1/2002
3/15/2004
8/10/2001
8/6/2003
4/3/2003

4/15/2003

10/22/2001

12/28/2003
12/12/2004
6/9/2005
1/1/2001

97.5347
97.5347

97.5202
97.5145
97.5127

97.5109
97.5109

97.5109

97.5092
97.5092
97.5092
97.5092

97.5074

97.4872
97.4837
97.4801
97.4617
97.4599

97.4564

97.4546

97.4546
97.4546
97.4546
97.4529

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



