

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 4th Merit List on (23 Nov, 2021) For Pharm-D(Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Pharm-D (Morning) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 74710 as Non Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.
- 3. The last date for submission of fee is **25-11-2021 (Thursday)**.
- 4. Next merit will be displayed on **26-11-2021 (if required).**

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the below link;

• For General Information/ Eligibility

- Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/
- · For online submission: <u>https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/</u>

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	AREEFA SAIF	MEHR MUHAMMAD SAIFULLAH	17721	1/12/2004	97.5783
2	MINAHIL	FARZAND ALI	6435	3/24/2003	97.5673
3	KOSHALA AZIZ	SHABBIR HUSSAIN	17161	8/24/2003	97.5673
4	IRMA NOOR	KHALID SHAKEEL	20346	9/18/2002	97.5655
5	MINAHEL FATIMA	MUHAMMAD KHALID	5189	12/24/2002	97.5619
6	ARWA WARIS	WARIS ALI	16678	8/20/2003	97.5619
7	KHADIJA MAJEED	ABDUL MAJEED	5452	11/24/2002	97.5602
8	AYESHA MUSHTAQ	MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	21280	9/10/2003	97.5382
9	ZEESHAN	AZEEM UL GHANI	6563	7/10/2001	97.5364
10	SAIF UR REHMAN	ABDUL REHMAN	19497	5/23/2001	97.5347
11	HIRA MAJEED	ABDUL MAJEED	19536	2/1/2003	97.5347

12	NOOR-UL-FATIMA	NOOR AHMAD	20517	11/3/2003	97.5347
13	ARHAM WASEEM	WASEEM AFZAL	13617	1/14/2004	97.5347
14	AFIFA	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR SHARIF	21982	3/10/2002	97.5202
15	ARMEEN MUSTAFA	KHALID MUSTAFA	15354	8/21/2003	97.5145
16	ZAINAB TAHIR	MUHAMMAD TAHIR AMIN	21414	10/29/2004	97.5127
17	MUHAMMAD MOUAZ RAFIQ	RAFIQ AHMAD	14718	10/20/2000	97.5109
18	INZA AZHAR	AZHAR HUSSAIN	21996	7/30/2002	97.5109
19	MALAIKA ZAHID	MUHAMMAD ZAHID ATTA	21394	1/10/2004	97.5109
20	ATIF RASOOL	GHULAM RASOOL	10964	11/15/2002	97.5092
21	AMNA HIRA	IDREES MEHMOOD	28913	12/24/2002	97.5092
22	MUHAMMAD TALHA	MASHKOOR ALAM	12926	8/14/2003	97.5092
23	SEHRISH BASHARAT	BASHARAT ALI	33938	10/10/2003	97.5092
24	MOMINA GULL	SABIR HUSSAIN QURESHI	28057	2/24/2002	97.5074
25	NAIMA ABDUL HAMEED	ABDUL HAMEED	24105	10/1/2002	97.4872
26	AYESHA MUNIB	MUNIB AHMAD	10293	3/15/2004	97.4837
27	AQSA NAZ	ABDUL RAZZAQ	35115	8/10/2001	97.4801
28	ALEENA	MUHAMMAD AMJAD	24578	8/6/2003	97.4617
29	IFRA JAVAID	JAVAID IQBAL	26699	4/3/2003	97.4599
30	MAHNOOR NAVEED	MUHAMMAD NAVEED AKRAM	17473	4/15/2003	97.4564
31	PAKEEZA IFTIKHAR	IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN KHAWER	8049	10/22/2001	97.4546
32	MUHAMMAD HASSAN YOUSAF	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	11347	12/28/2003	97.4546
33	SHAHID IRFAN	ZAWAR HUSSAIN KHAN	28630	12/12/2004	97.4546
34	ATIF ALI	MUHAMMAD MAST	2003	6/9/2005	97.4546
35	MEHREEN FIDA	FIDA HUSSIAN	35031	1/1/2001	97.4529

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee